Confirmation Class and Event 2023 —
UPDATED January 2023

Please note the new times starting in Feb and
some important community and church dates!!

January
Sunday, January 15 Class 6:30-8 p.m St. Mary on the Lake
Sunday, Jan 29 Class 6:30-8 p.m. Sacred Heart School Gray Room
February
Sunday, Feb 12 Class 5:30-7 p.m. St. Mary on the Lake
Sunday, Feb 19 SERVICE WORK 4 P.M | Sacred Heart Church Basement
(combined Youth Group | TBD Meal to Homeless | Need Drivers at 7 p.m.
Event!) in Hillsdale (no school | Return aprox 9 p.m.
Monday)
March
Sunday, March 12 Class 5:30-7 p.m. Sacred Heart School Gray Room
Friday, March 24 5-7 p.m. Community Sacred Heart Church
(combined Youth Group | Stations and Prayer Walk
Event!)
April
Sunday, April 2 Class 5:30-7 p.m. St. Mary on the Lake
Thursday, April 6 Be prepared to attend St. Mary on the Lake
Holy Thursday April 6 TIME TBD

Sunday April 16 Class 5:30-7 p.m. Sacred Heart Gray Room

Rehearsal Night TO BE DETERMINED — Potentially Sunday April 23 afternoon
TUESDAY, APRIL 25 | Confirmation 6:30 p.m. | St. Dominic’s at Siena Heights —

Adrian
Please feel free to always reach out to me with any questions!
Jen Loar
Google Classroom Code: Remind App/Text: 517-673-1185
dx64gSu https://www.remind.com/join/64k8b8h jenloar@yahoo.com

(do not use a school email) or text @64k8b8h to 81010



